
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/07/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 5,063,748

2nd Payment 5,266,298

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 5,476,950

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 5,696,028

5th Payment 5,923,869

1 12/28/13 Sat $26,298,198 $15,186,646 $40,000,000 $22,148,394.24 1.806 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 6,160,824

2 01/01/14 Wed $25,121,630 $29,693,849 $50,000,000 $27,685,492.80 1.806 6.9% 13.6% 7th Payment 6,407,257

3 01/04/14 Sat $27,745,090 $45,893,238 $60,000,000 $33,094,318.81 1.813 7.6% 20.2% 8th Payment 6,663,547

4 01/08/14 Wed $25,761,674 $60,827,715 $70,000,000 $38,610,038.61 1.813 7.1% 25.9% 9th Payment 6,930,089

5 01/11/14 Sat $29,616,924 $76,921,619 $80,000,000 $44,742,729.31 1.788 8.1% 31.9% 10th Payment 7,207,293

6 01/15/14 Wed $29,454,450 $93,761,405 $93,000,000 $52,000,000.00 1.788 8.1% 37.4% 11th Payment 7,495,584

7 01/18/14 Sat $35,703,424 $113,343,750 $113,000,000 $63,700,000.00 1.775 9.7% 43.4% 12th Payment 7,795,408

8 01/22/14 Wed $32,714,630 $131,166,431 $131,000,000 $73,800,000.00 1.775 8.9% 48.5% 13th Payment 8,107,224

9 01/25/14 Sat $39,396,676 $150,156,832 $152,000,000 $86,800,000.00 1.752 10.6% 54.0% 14th Payment 8,431,513

10 01/29/14 Wed $38,257,408 $170,248,543 $171,000,000 $97,600,000.00 1.752 10.3% 58.7% 15th Payment 8,768,773

11 02/01/14 Sat $49,062,416 $193,889,008 $194,000,000 $111,900,000.00 1.733 13.1% 64.1% 16th Payment 9,119,524

12 02/05/14 Wed $49,510,642 $219,608,619 $215,000,000 $124,100,000.00 1.733 13.2% 68.8% 17th Payment 9,484,305

13 02/08/14 Sat $60,881,552 $253,119,776 $247,000,000 $141,500,000.00 1.746 15.9% 73.8% 18th Payment 9,863,678

14 02/12/14 Wed $63,126,069 $283,953,909 $284,000,000 $162,700,000.00 1.746 16.5% 78.1% 19th Payment 10,258,225

15 02/15/14 Sat $106,542,716 $335,995,044 $0.00 1.746 26.2% 83.9% 20th Payment 10,668,554

16 02/19/14 Wed $126,252,137 $397,663,309 $0.00 1.746 30.3% 88.7% 21st Payment 11,095,296

17 02/22/14 Sat $292,992,469 $540,776,431 $0.00 1.746 56.7% 95.1% 22nd Payment 11,539,108

18 02/26/14 Wed $179,909,295 $628,653,709 $0.00 1.746 40.2% 97.1% 23rd Payment 12,000,672

19 03/01/14 Sat $424,839,080 $836,167,735 $0.00 1.746 70.2% 99.1% 24th Payment 12,480,699

20 03/05/14 Wed $269,863,943 $967,983,653 $0.00 1.746 53.7% 99.6% 25th Payment 12,979,927

21 03/08/14 Sat $658,500,574 $1,289,630,394 $0.00 1.746 84.7% 99.9% 26th Payment 13,499,124

22 03/12/14 Wed $431,782,309 $1,500,535,862 $0.00 1.746 70.8% 100.0% 27th Payment 14,039,089

28th Payment 14,600,652

29th Payment 15,184,678

30th Payment 15,792,066

Total 284,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/7/2014


